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Documentation Disclaimer 

Matrix Comsec reserves the right to make changes in the design or layout of the reports as the situation 

may warrant. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Information in this document may change from time to time. Matrix Comsec reserves the right to revise 

the information in this publication for any reason without prior notice. Matrix Comsec makes no 

warranties with respect to this documentation and disclaims any implied warranties. While every 

precaution has been taken in the preparation of this document, Matrix Comsec assumes no responsibility 

for errors or omissions. Neither is any liability assumed for damages resulting from the use of the 

information contained herein. 

Copyright  
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User Job Details  
 

 

  

Run by:HR Date: 22/09/2016

User ID

1425

1426

1427

2 Monica 08:00

Matrix Comsec Pvt. Ltd Page 1 of 1

User Job Details From 01/01/2016 To 22/09/2016

Sr No Name Job Hours

3 Mukesh 05:00

Total: 20:17

12-09-2016

  PROJECT1

1 Manish 07:17
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Organization-Wise Job Details 
 

 

  

Run by:HR

Job Break Un-Assigned
Hours Hours Hours

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 8:00 7:20 00:30 06:00

Total: 8:00 7:20 00:30 06:00

1425 Mukesh PRJ2 JOB1 8:00 7:00 00:30 02:00

1426 Naresh PRJ2 JOB2 7:00 7:30 00:30 0:00

Total: 15:00 00:00 01:00 02:00

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd. Page 1 of 1

09-09-2016

Organization-Wise Daily Job Details From 01/01/2016 To 22/09/2016

Organization-1

12-09-2016

Organization-1

Date:9/22/2016

User ID Name Project Job Out Time
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Organization-Wise Monthly Job Details 
 

 

  

Page 1 of 1

Run by:HR Date: 22/09/2016

Jobs Projects Job Hours Out Time Break Hours

1425 Mukesh 1 1 07:17 00:00 00:00

09 Fri
12 

Mon

Total Jobs 0 1

Total Projects 0 1

Job Hours   -  07:17

OutTime Hours   -    -  

Break Hours   -    -  

Unassigned Hours 06:00 02:00

1426 Manish 1 1 08:00 00:00 01:00
12 

Mon

Total Jobs 1

Total Projects 1

Job Hours 08:00

OutTime Hours   -  

Break Hours 01:00

Unassigned Hours   -  

Matrix Comsec Pvt. Ltd.
Organization-Wise Monthly Job Details For SEPTEMBER-2016

08:00

00:00

User ID Name

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd.

Unassigned Hours

Total
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Job Transactions 
 

 

  

Page 1 of 1

Run by:HR Date: 22/09/2016

User ID Name Project Job Start End Hours Type Hours

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 09:00 15:00 UnAssigned 06:00

Total Hours: Job Un-Assigned Break Out Time
  00:00   06:00  00:00  00:00

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 09:00 10:00 Job 01:00

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 10:00 12:00 UnAssigned 02:00

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 12:00 12:00 Job   -  

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 12:00 18:00 Job 06:00

1425 Mukesh PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 18:00 18:17 Job 00:17

Total Hours: Job Un-Assigned Break Out Time
  07:17   02:00  00:00  00:00

1426 Manish PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 09:00 13:00 Job 04:00

1426 Manish PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 13:00 14:00 Break 01:00

1426 Manish PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 14:00 18:00 Job 04:00

Total Hours: Job Un-Assigned Break Out Time
  08:00   00:00  01:00  00:00

1427 Monica

1427 Monica PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 09:00 13:00 Job 04:00

1427 Monica PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 13:00 14:00 Break 01:00

1427 Monica PRJ1 JO1:JOB1 14:00 15:00 Job 01:00

Total Hours: Job Un-Assigned Break Out Time
  05:00   00:00  01:00  00:00

09-09-2016

12-09-2016

Matrix Comsec Pvt. Ltd.

Job Transactions From 01/07/2014 To 22/09/2016
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Organization-Wise Transaction-Wise Hours Summary 
 

 

  

1425

09/09/2016 GS    06:00         

12/09/2016 GS    01:00         

12/09/2016 GS PRJ1    02:00         

12/09/2016 GS             

12/09/2016 GS    06:00         

12/09/2016 GS    00:17         

2          15:17         

Matrix Comsec Pvt. Ltd Page 1 of 1

Run by:HR

Organization-Wise Transaction-Wise Hours Summary From 01/01/2015 To 22/09/2016

Date  Shift Project Job Start End
Award

Hours

Penalty

Hours

Total

Hours

Standard

Hours
OT1 OT2

JOB1

JOB1

Mukesh Designation-1

Date: 9/22/2016

PRJ1

Total Days:

PRJ1

PRJ1

12/09/2016

12:00 

PRJ1

09/09/2016

09:00 

12/09/2016

09:00 

12/09/2016

10:00 

12/09/2016

12:00 

12/09/2016

18:00 

09/09/2016

15:00 

12/09/2016

10:00 

12/09/2016

12:00 

12/09/2016

12:00 

12/09/2016

18:00 

12/09/2016

18:17 

JOB1

JOB1

JOB1



COSEC REPORTS: JOB PROCESSING AND COSTING 6 

 

Project Summary  
 

 

  

Run By: HR

Project Code Name Date Phase Count User Count Job Hours Job Count

PRJ1 Project-1 12/9/2015 1 1 7.17 4

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd. Page 1 of 1

Project Summary
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Phase Summary  
 

 

  

Run By: HR

Phase ID Name Project Count User Count Job Hours

A1 Dispense 1 1 7.17

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd. Page 1 of 1

Phase Summary 
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Job Summary  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Run By: HR

Phase ID Name Project Code Phase Code User Count Job Hours

JO1 Job1 Prj1 J1 1 7.17

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd. Page 1 of 1

Job Summary 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MATRIX COMSEC PVT LTD 

 

Corporate Office: 

394-GIDC, Makarpura, Vadodara-390010, India. 

Ph: +91 9374474302 

Email: More@MatrixComsec.com  

 

R&D Center: 

190-GIDC, Makarpura, Vadodara-390010, India. 

 

Factory: 

19-GIDC, Waghodia-391760, Dist. Vadodara, India. 

 

Technical Support: 

M: +91 8128681726 

Email: Support@MatrixComsec.com 

www.MatrixComsec.com 
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