

# **COSEC REPORTS**

JOB PROCESSING AND COSTING



#### **Documentation Disclaimer**

Matrix Comsec reserves the right to make changes in the design or layout of the reports as the situation may warrant. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Information in this document may change from time to time. Matrix Comsec reserves the right to revise the information in this publication for any reason without prior notice. Matrix Comsec makes no warranties with respect to this documentation and disclaims any implied warranties. While every precaution has been taken in the preparation of this document, Matrix Comsec assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. Neither is any liability assumed for damages resulting from the use of the information contained herein.

### Copyright

All rights reserved. No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means without the prior written consent of Matrix Comsec.

Version 5 Release Date: Nov 24, 2016

### **User Job Details**

	Page 1 of 1							
User Job Details From 01/01/2016 To 22/09/2016								
Run by:HR			Date: 22/09/2016					
Sr No	User ID	Name	Job Hours					
12-09-2016								
	PROJEC	T1						
1	1425	Manish	07:17					
2	1426	Monica	08:00					
3	1427	Mukesh	05:00					
		Total:	20:17					

## Organization-Wise Job Details

		Matrix Cor	nsec pvt. Li	t <b>d.</b>			Page 1 of 1			
	Organization-Wise Daily Job Details From 01/01/2016 To 22/09/2016									
Run by:HR							Date:9/22/2016			
User ID	Name	Project	Job	Jok Hou	Out lime	Break Hours	Un-Assigned Hours			
09-09-2016										
Organization-1										
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1		8:0	0 7:20	00:30	06:00			
			То	tal: 8:0	0 7:20	00:30	06:00			
12-09-2016										
Organization-1										
1425	Mukesh	PRJ2	JOB1	8:0	0 7:00	00:30	02:00			
1426	Naresh	PRJ2	JOB2	7:0	0 7:30	00:30	0:00			
			То	tal: 15:0	00:00	01:00	02:00			

## Organization-Wise Monthly Job Details

	On	ranizatio			ec Pvt. Ltd b Details For SE				Page 1 of
Run by:HR		ganizatio	11- VV 13C IV	/iontiny jo	b Details FOI SE	TEMBER-2010			Date: 22/09/201
User ID	Name					•	Fotal		
User ID	Name			Jobs	Projects	Job Hours	Out Time	<b>Break Hours</b>	Unassigned Hours
Matrix Comse	c pvt. Ltd.								
1425	Mukesh			1	1	07:17	00:00	00:00	08:00
		09 Fri	12						
		09 FI	Mon						
Total Jobs		0	1						
Total Projects		0	1						
Job Hours		-	07:17						
OutTime Hours		-	-						
Break Hours		-	-						
Unassigned Hours		06:00	02:00						
1426	Manish			1	1	08:00	00:00	01:00	00:00
		12							
		Mon							
Total Jobs		1							
Total Projects		1							
Job Hours		08:00							
OutTime Hours		-							
Break Hours		01:00							
Unassigned Hours		-							

### **Job Transactions**

		Matrix C	Comsec Pvt. Ltd.				Page 1 of 2
	Job Tra	insactions F	rom 01/07/2014 To 22/09/201	16			
Run by:HR						Date:	22/09/2010
User ID	Name	Project	Job	Start	End	Hours Type	Hours
09-09-2016							
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1		09:00	15:00	UnAssigned	06:00
	Total Hours:	<b>Job</b> 00:00	Un-Assigned 06:00	<b>Break</b> 00:00		<b>Out Time</b> 00:00	
12-09-2016							
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	09:00	10:00	Job	01:00
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1		10:00	12:00	UnAssigned	02:00
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	12:00	12:00	Job	-
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	12:00	18:00	Job	06:00
1425	Mukesh	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	18:00	18:17	Job	00:17
	Total Hours:	Job	Un-Assigned	Break		Out Time	
		07:17	02:00	00:00		00:00	
1426	Manish	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	09:00	13:00	Job	04:00
1426	Manish	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	13:00	14:00	Break	01:00
1426	Manish	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	14:00	18:00	Job	04:00
	Total Hours:	Job	Un-Assigned	Break		Out Time	
		08:00	00:00	01:00		00:00	
1427	Monica						
1427	Monica	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	09:00	13:00	Jop	04:00
1427	Monica	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	13:00	14:00	Break	01:00
1427	Monica	PRJ1	JO1:JOB1	14:00	15:00	Job	01:00
	Total Hours:	Job	Un-Assigned	Break		Out Time	
		05:00	00:00	01:00		00:00	

## Organization-Wise Transaction-Wise Hours Summary

				Matrix C	Comsec Pv	rt. Ltd				Pag	ge 1 of 1
Organization-Wise Transaction-Wise Hours Summary From 01/01/2015 To 22/09/2016											
Run by:HR										Date: 9/2	22/2016
Date	Shift	Project	Job	Start	End	Award	Penalty	Total	Standard	OT1	OT2
Date	Shirt	FIOJECI	100	Start	LIIU	Hours	Hours	Hours	Hours	011	012
1425		Mukesh			Design	ation-1					
09/09/2016	GS			09/09/2016	09/09/2016			06:00			
				09:00	15:00						
12/09/2016	GS	PRJ1	JOB1	12/09/2016	12/09/2016			01:00			
				09:00	10:00						
12/09/2016	GS	PRJ1	JOB1	12/09/2016	12/09/2016			02:00			
				10:00	12:00						
12/09/2016	GS	PRJ1	JOB1	12/09/2016	12/09/2016						
				12:00	12:00						
12/09/2016	GS	PRJ1	JOB1	12/09/2016	12/09/2016			06:00			
				12:00	18:00						
12/09/2016	GS	PRJ1	JOB1	12/09/2016	12/09/2016			00:17			
				18:00	18:17						
		Total Days:	2					15:17			

### **Project Summary**

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd. Project Summary Run By: HR						
Project Code	Name	Date	Phase Count	User Count	Job Hours	Job Count
PRJ1	Project-1	12/9/2015	1	1	7.17	4

### Phase Summary

	Page 1 of 1			
Run By: HR				
Phase ID	Name	Project Count	<b>User Count</b>	Job Hours
A1	Dispense	1	1	7.17

### Job Summary

Matrix Comsec pvt. Ltd. Job Summary							
Run By: HR							
Phase ID	Name	Project Code	Phase Code	<b>User Count</b>	<b>Job Hours</b>		
JO1	Job1	Prj1	J1	1	7.17		



### MATRIX COMSEC PVT LTD

### **Corporate Office:**

394-GIDC, Makarpura, Vadodara-390010, India.

Ph: +91 9374474302

Email: More@MatrixComsec.com

### **R&D Center:**

190-GIDC, Makarpura, Vadodara-390010, India.

### Factory:

19-GIDC, Waghodia-391760, Dist. Vadodara, India.

### **Technical Support:**

M: +91 8128681726

Email: <u>Support@MatrixComsec.com</u>

www.MatrixComsec.com